T-Mobile 125 2100 1 4308 0.0109 1.0000 1.09%
T-Mobile 125 1900 1 2034 0.0052 1.0000 0.52%
T-Mobile 125 1900 1 4034 0.0102 1.0000 1.02%

Total  29.04%

VV3319 ALL-POINTS TECHNOLOGY CORP, P.C.
567 Vauxhall Street Extension
Suite 311
Waterford, CT 06385

03/03/2022

625.00 Connecticut Siting Council

Six hundred twenty-five and 00/100
Rbs Citizens, National
Association

CSC Filing Fee - ES-004 South Mountain

C003319CA211170114A2202560372C

This is a Deluxe eCheck. The PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF line designates the Payee. For 
questions, call Deluxe Payment Exchange 
customer support at 877-333-6964.